



700273479407

06/02/15--01019--002 **160.00

W15-3926

COVER LETTER

TO:

го:	Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJE	DESIGNED TO SCALE LLC
	Name of Limited Liability Company
	losed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of the ce, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.
lease r	eturn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	BRIAN CAVANAGH
	Name of Person
	DESIGNED TO SCALE LLC
	Firm/Company
	575 NE WAVECREST COURT
	Address
	BOCA RATON, FL 33432
	City/State and Zip Code
	BRIAN@DESIGNEDTOSCALE.COM
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
or furt	ner information concerning this matter, please call:
	BRIAN CAVANAGH 917 224-1651
	Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
	MAILING ADDRESS:STREET ADDRESS:Division of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsRegistration SectionRegistration SectionP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount: □ \$125.00 Filing Fee □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & □ \$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate Certificate of Status □ \$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy



June 4, 2015

BRIAN CAVANAGH 575 NE WAVECREST COURT BOCA RATON, FL 33432

SUBJECT: DESIGNED TO SCALE LLC

Ref. Number: W15000039262

We have received your document for DESIGNED TO SCALE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Maryanne Dickey Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 615A00011784

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. DESIGNED TO SCAL		de "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "	LLC.")		
`			,		
(If name unavailable, enter a Liability Company," "L.L.C,		nsacting business in Florida. The alternate name	must includ	le "Lim	ited
2. STATE OF DELAWA					
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)			
4	(Date first transacted business in F		2	걼	
	(See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, 1	F.S. to determine penalty liability)	1>		
. 575 NE WAVECRES	T COURT			<u> </u>	
BOCA RATON, FL 33	OCA RATON, FL 33432				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · 	(Street Address of Principa	al Office)	المالية. المالية	PH	- }
575 NE WAVECREST	Γ COURT		를 55 	လ္	
BOCA RATON, FL 33	3432			00	
	(Mailing Address	s)			
Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x NOT acceptable)			
Name:	BRIAN CAVANAGH				
Office Address:	575 NE WAVECREST COURT				
	BOCA RATON	, Florida 33432			
Registered agent's accep	(City)	(Zip code)			
his application, I hereby with the provisions of all.	accept the appointment as registered a statutes relative to the proper and compition as registered agent. Brun Cann	process for the above stated corporation a gent and agree to act in this capacity. I fuplete performance of my duties, and I am jette performance of my duties and I a	rther agree	e to co.	mply
B. The name, title or capa BRIAN CAVANAGH, M	acity and address of the person(s) who h	nas/have authority to manage is/are:			
75 NE WAVECREST C	COURT				
BOCA RATON, FL 3343	32				
Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law of the translator must be su	of which it is organized. (If the certifica	duly authenticated by the official having cute is in a foreign language, a translation of t	ustody of re he certifica	cords :	in the er oath
	Bruin Gura Signature of an a	M. 1			
	Signature of an a	uthorized person			
In accordance with sectione facts stated herein are to	n 605.0203, F.S., the execution of this d true. I am aware that any false informati	document constitutes an affirmation under the on submitted in a document to the Departm	ne penalties ent of State	of per	jury that tutes a tl

Typed or printed name of signee

degree felony as provided for in s.817:155, F.S.)

BRIAN CAVANAGH

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "DESIGNED TO SCALE LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "DESIGNED TO SCALE LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2010.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

4885734 8300

150805725

AUTHENTY CATION: 2417160

DATE: 05-28-15

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml